14
18
20
24
28
32
38
42
44
48
50
52
54
60
64

Issues

What is typography?

The nature of typography
Speaking and typography
Reading and typography
Writing and typography
Change and typography
Authority and convention
Printing, composing, and house-style manuals
Rules and conventions
Craft and typography
Hypermedia

Vision impairment

Print for partial sight
Business communication
Rural communication
Urban communication

70

72
74
76
/8
80

82
84
86
88
90
92
94

96
100
102
104
106
108

110
114
118
122
128

130
134
138
140
142
144
146
148
150

Anatomy

Anatomy

Semiotics
Linguistics
Rhetoric
Semantics
Graphology

Legibility
Readability
Spelling
Alphabets
Punctuation
Numerals
Spatial cues

Linear texts

Justified setting
Nonarbitrary line breaks
Ranged-left setting
Dividing words

Type on screen

Nonlinear texts
Information
Ephemera
Novelty

Lists

Grids

Kerning, tracking, and ligatures

Space between words
Space between lines
Space around text

Italic and sloped letterforms

Numerals and small caps
Dashes and virgules
Parentheses and brackets



152

154
160
166
172
178
184
188
196
202
208
214
218
224
230
238
244

Portfolios

Portfolios

A2-Graphics/SW/HK

Paul Belford

Al Mohtaraf

Atelier David Smith

Atelier Works

Boag Associates

Baumann & Baumann
Cartlidge Levene

David Jury and Fox Ash
Jannuzzi Smith

Thirteen

Lucienne Roberts @ sans+baum
SAS

UNA (Amsterdam) designers
Webb & Webb Design

Sam Winston

246
249
250
252
254
256

Etcetera
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