Issues

Anatomy

8	What is typography?	70	Anatomy
14	The nature of typography		
18	Speaking and typography	72	Semiotics
20	Reading and typography	74	Linguistics
24	Writing and typography	76	Rhetoric
28	Change and typography	78	Semantics
32	Authority and convention	80	Graphology
38	Printing, composing, and house-style manuals		
42	Rules and conventions	82	Legibility
14	Craft and typography	84	Readability
48	Hypermedia	86	Spelling
50	Vision impairment	88	Alphabets
52	Print for partial sight	90	Punctuation
54	Business communication	92	Numerals
50	Rural communication	94	Spatial cues
54	Urban communication		
		96	Linear texts
		100	Justified setting
		102	Nonarbitrary line breaks
		104	Ranged-left setting
		106	Dividing words
		108	Type on screen
		110	Nonlinear texts
		114	Information
		118	Ephemera
		122	Novelty
		128	Lists
		130	Grids
		134	Kerning, tracking, and ligatures
		138	Space between words
		140	Space between lines
		142	Space around text
		144	Italic and sloped letterforms
		146	Numerals and small caps
		148	Dashes and virgules
		150	Parentheses and brackets

Portfolios

152	Portfolios
154	A2-Graphics/SW/HK
160	Paul Belford
166	Al Mohtaraf
172	Atelier David Smith
178	Atelier Works
184	Boag Associates
188	Baumann & Baumann
196	Cartlidge Levene
202	David Jury and Fox Ash
208	Jannuzzi Smith
214	Thirteen
218	Lucienne Roberts @ sans+baum
224	SAS
230	UNA (Amsterdam) designers
238	Webb & Webb Design
1//	Cam Winston

Etcetera

246	References
249	Glossary of punctuation and letter parts
250	General glossary
252	Further reading
254	Index
256	Acknowledgments